



GLUTEN-FREE | **DAIRY-FREE**
SOY-FREE

CUPCAKE & CAKE INGREDIENTS

Chocolate Loves Vanilla: powdered cane sugar, non-hydrogenated shortening* (expeller-pressed palm oil), gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], cane sugar, water, cage-free eggs, chocolate chips (evaporated cane juice, chocolate liquor, non-dairy cocoa butter), cocoa powder, natural vanilla extract, coffee*, sea salt, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum.

Chocolate Loves Chocolate: powdered cane sugar, non-hydrogenated shortening* (expeller-pressed palm oil), gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], cane sugar, water, cocoa powder, cage-free eggs, natural vanilla extract, coffee*, sea salt, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum, coconut milk.

Vanilla Loves Vanilla: powdered cane sugar, non-hydrogenated shortening* (expeller-pressed palm oil), gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], cane sugar, water, cage-free eggs, natural vanilla extract, sea salt, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum, coconut milk.

Almond Loves Coconut: powdered cane sugar, non-hydrogenated shortening* (expeller-pressed palm oil), gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], cane sugar, water, cage-free eggs, coconut milk, toasted coconut chips, chocolate drizzle (evaporated cane juice, chocolate liquor, non-dairy cocoa butter), natural almond extract, natural coconut extract, sea salt, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum. CONTAINS NUTS.

COOKIE INGREDIENTS

Chocolate Chip Walnut & Sea Salt: gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), brown cane sugar, non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], chocolate chips (evaporated cane juice, chocolate liquor, non-dairy cocoa butter), walnuts, cane sugar, cage-free eggs, coconut milk, natural vanilla extract, sea salt, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum. CONTAINS NUTS.

Peanut Butter with Chocolate Drizzle: gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), peanut butter (peanuts, salt), non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], brown cane sugar, cane sugar, cage-free eggs, natural vanilla extract, sea salt, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum, chocolate drizzle (evaporated cane juice, chocolate liquor, non-dairy cocoa butter), toasted peanut pieces. CONTAINS NUTS.

MUFFIN INGREDIENTS

Banana Walnut: brown cane sugar, gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), coconut milk, non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], bananas, cage-free eggs, walnuts, GF oat flour, GF oats, natural vanilla extract, natural banana extract, sea salt, cinnamon, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum. CONTAINS NUTS.

Almond Poppyseed: brown cane sugar, gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), coconut milk, non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], cage-free eggs, poppy seeds, natural almond extract, natural vanilla extract, sea salt, sliced almonds, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum. CONTAINS NUTS.

Blueberry Lemon: brown cane sugar, gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), coconut milk, non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], blueberries, cage-free eggs, GF oat flour, GF oats, natural vanilla extract, lemon zest, natural blueberry extract, sea salt, cinnamon, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum.

*organic ingredients

These products are handmade with careful attention to cross-contamination in a facility that also handles wheat, dairy, nuts and other potential allergens.

all-natural. no gmos.



GLUTEN-FREE | **DAIRY-FREE**
SOY-FREE

SEASONAL CUPCAKES – INGREDIENTS

Chocolate Raspberry (Valentine's Day): powdered cane sugar, non-hydrogenated shortening* (expeller-pressed palm oil), gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], cane sugar, water, cage-free eggs, cocoa powder, natural raspberry extract, raspberry powder, natural sprinkles (sugar, cornstarch, confectioner's glaze, beet juice for color, carnauba wax), natural vanilla extract, sea salt, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum.

Chocolate Mint (St. Patrick's Day): powdered cane sugar, non-hydrogenated shortening* (expeller-pressed palm oil), gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], cane sugar, water, cage-free eggs, chocolate sprinkles (evaporated cane juice, chocolate liquor, non-dairy cocoa butter), cocoa powder, organic mint, natural vanilla extract, pure mint extract, coffee*, sea salt, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum, naturally extracted chlorophyll for color.

Carrot Cake (Easter/Spring): powdered cane sugar, non-hydrogenated shortening* (expeller-pressed palm oil), gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), carrots, cane sugar, cage-free eggs, expeller-pressed canola oil, coconut milk, non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], cinnamon, raw cashew butter*, natural vanilla extract, lemon juice, sea salt, apple cider vinegar*, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum. CONTAINS NUTS.

Red, White & Blue (4th of July): powdered cane sugar, non-hydrogenated shortening* (expeller-pressed palm oil), gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], cane sugar, water, cage-free eggs, cocoa powder (in chocolate cupcake only), natural sprinkles (sugar, cornstarch, confectioner's glaze, vegetable juice for color, carnauba wax), natural vanilla extract, coffee* (in chocolate cupcake only), sea salt, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum.

Summer Strawberry (Summer): powdered cane sugar, non-hydrogenated shortening* (expeller-pressed palm oil), gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], cane sugar, water, cage-free eggs, strawberries, natural sprinkles (sugar, beet juice for color, carnauba wax), natural vanilla extract, sea salt, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum.

Sweet Potato Spice (Fall): powdered cane sugar, non-hydrogenated shortening* (expeller-pressed palm oil), gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), sweet potato*, cane sugar, brown cane sugar, cage-free eggs, expeller-pressed canola oil, non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], candied pecans (pecans, sugar), pure maple syrup, cinnamon, natural vanilla extract, ginger, molasses, sea salt, baking soda, baking powder, xanthan gum. CONTAINS NUTS.

Red Velvet (Christmas/Winter): powdered cane sugar, non-hydrogenated shortening* (expeller-pressed palm oil), gluten-free flour (white rice flour, potato starch, tapioca flour), non-dairy butter [natural oil blend (palm fruit, canola, safflower, flax, and olive oils), filtered water, pure salt, natural flavor, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, non-dairy lactic acid, naturally extracted annatto], cane sugar, water, cage-free eggs, beets*, coconut milk, raw cashew butter*, cocoa powder, lemon juice, natural vanilla extract, vegetable & plant extracts for color, apple cider vinegar*, sea salt, baking powder, xanthan gum. CONTAINS NUTS.

*organic ingredients

These products are handmade with careful attention to cross-contamination in a facility that also handles wheat, dairy, nuts and other potential allergens.

all-natural. no gmos.